Freshers,
Welcome to the Preferred League of Business Students
#UGBS over others
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LEVEL 100 COURSE GROUPINGS

GROUP 1

NAME

. BOATENG ABIGAIL KESEWAA

. ARTHUR MIRIAM

. ATUAHENE KWAKU

. DANKWA ALBERT KOFI

. ARYEETEY MARIAMA NAA DEDEI

. ASARE NANA KWAKU GYASI

. BAFFOUR STEPHEN NUAMAH

. KORANTENG ERNEST OFORI

KONEY AKWELEY

LOMO SUSAN ATSWEI

. AHADZIE SELASI SETH

. ASARE BEATRICE ABENA FOSUA
NARTEY JOSEPH TETTEY

SAIDOU YA COUBA FATOUMA ZARA
MENDS JOSEPHINE NANA ABA
LARTEY STEPHEN KWAME
OTCHERE-KWAKWA EDWIN

APPIAH SAMUEL KOJO JUNIOR

AMO COMFORT

ID
10560786
10564039
10579716
10559022
10558440
10569760
10565001
10576095
10567678
10563620
10578318
10565596
10560222
10583323
10564072
10560819
10557214
10582176

10576320
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AGBAVITOR MAXWELL

AHADZI PRINCELLA

AGAMAH PAULO EDEM

ARTHUR BRIDGET EFUA

AWIAH MAGDALENE K. KADUA

TAKYI WINIFRED KORANG

DIAKOUNA MARYSE FLORA

OKYERE NANA ADOMAA

OSEI-WUSU MAXMILLIAN NANA

DOGBEY PATRICK KWAKU

OPOKU-NSIAH SHANTEL

TEYE-NUKPO BRIGHT

DONKOR ANDREWS TWUMASI

AMEGASHITSI LORETTA-MAY

OKINE EUSTACE

APPIAH-ASARE ALUIN

ERZUAH SAMUEL

AFRIFA-YAMOAH STEVE

DIAWUO EMMANUEL EFFAH

ARMAH JOSEPH

ODOOM SENA AKOSUA

DUMENYO SMITH

OWUSU ADJEI SAMUELA

UDOIJI LINUS IKECHUKWU

AWUKU HAROLD SELORM

NTIM-SEM DANIEL JNR

HAMMOND JUSTINA KORKOI

ASIEDU KELVIN KWADWO

SACKEY SARAFINA NAAKAI

MAKAM HENRY ADAMS

ADOMAKO ANSAH GIFTY

ABOAGYE KWASI JULIUS

10558850

10573034

10583075

10573863

10559049

10561490

10554387

10570853

10560536

10562389

10557332

10565548

10579919

10559899

10571439

10561630

10562451

10563993

10557434

10568208

10560322

10558635

10583195

10556598

10565086

10566970

10565910

10574448

10561393

10564684

10563512

10572470
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ASANTE RITA DANKWA

ENCHILL ISAAC KWAKU JNR

ANDORFUL FELICIA OKYEREWAA

AFFUL KWAKU APPIAH

EFFAH REGINALO NSIAH

TUFFOUR ISAAC TABI

GOMES DIAS NELSON JNR

ADJANOR GABRIEL

ODOOM EBENEZER OFORI

ANNOR DANIEL AKROMA KWAME

DWAMENA JEPHTAH

MUSAH ABDUL SAMAD

KWASHIE WENDY AMANDA DEDO

KLAYE ISAAC PAA KWASI

APPIAH MEDA SAAWAH

AMPONSAH DAN OWUSU

NYARKO-OPOKU AFUA AYEBEA

BAAH ELIZABETH FRIMPONMAA

OFOSU DAVIDSON

OSAFO YAA SAFOA

ADUSEI KINGSLEY

SIAW CADISHIA ADJOA

BOATENG NANA YAW

AMOAKO AGYEIKUMWAA KEZIA

NORTEYE ELIZABETH LILY

OTCHERE KINGSLEY ADU

ADDAE FRANK NANA

EHUN SHERRY AMOASIWAH

HATSU PRISCILLA AKUSHIKA

HOBENU BRIGHT

AKUGRI CHRISTOPHER AWINBE

OPOKU GYAMFI VICTOR

10559712

10579968

10559738

10575692

10566266

10572282

10582671

10558147

10568033

10566307

10579113

10564853

10562267

10576162

10566648

10564653

10568740

10563985

10579921

10571324

10577607

10565372

10564655

10562244

10560097

10565120

10561089

10581121

10570911

10570215

10564967

10558309
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ANANG BERLINDA AYORKOR
ACQUAYE MANUELA NAA AKUSHIKA
ANTOH ABENA DEI NAOMI
ADDAI-OWUSU ELIZABETH
ABAIDOO-AYIN GAIL AMANDA
SAMPSON CHRISTOPHER
ODOI MATHIAS MENSAH
COBBINAH NUAMAH KEITH
APPIAH BERNADETTE

ANUM ANTONIA AKUORKOR
ASARE FRANK BEDIAKO

OPOKU DWOMOH FREDERICK

ADOMAKO STANLAY EDMAND AWUAH

OHENEASI COMFORT
QUIST-ARCTON SENITA
QUANSAH EUGENIA BAFFOAH
QOCLOO AKORFA ADZO
BOATYE KWASI ODURO

AMO NANA KYEI

MENSAH BENARD KOJO ANNI
DZOTRAH BENTIL MENSAH K.
ADOM EMMANUEL
NYAMEKYE EPHRAIM AMO
MENSAH FESTUS DADZIE
ANKOMAH JUSTICE

YANKAH WISDOM KWAME
ANKOMAH EMMANUELLA AFUA
DARKO AMA GIFTY

FIAKA JUSTIN ELIKPLIM
DENKYIRA IVY ODURAH
ADUHENE NANA YAW

OKAI PRINCE

10574766

10558195

10566295

10563852

10575136

10563888

10574609

10581504

10565866

10580095

10560689

10557977

10557574

10562017

10559783

10567329

10575548

10571471

10579327

10577214

10575485

10573470

10561522

10562285

10558831

10568213

10581416

10558090

10566511

10567106

10571305

10577114



116. QUANSAH EDNA NANA AKUA

117. OSEI EMELIA SERWAA

118. TUFFOUR-AMPEM MAAMA ABENA
119. MENSAH JOSEPH

120. BOATENG MICHAEL KODUAH

121. KYEREMEH ERIC YAW

122. BONSU SANDRA GYAN

10560202

10569410

10565095

10565707

10574356

10561797

10560659



Freshers,
Welcome to the Preferred League of Business Students
#UGBS over others

GROUP 2
1. BEKOE SAMUEL 10582275
2. QUARCOO BENEDICTA N.S. 10563030
3. AMO NANA KYEI 10579327
4. DANQUAH MICHAEL WALPOLE 10580334
5. ADDAI RAPHAEL 10559654
6. WELLINGTON ESTELLE 10562683
7. GYEBI-DONKOR AKOSUA 10573444
8. TEKPOR EBENEZERCANIM 10561188
9. DZAKPOSU ALFRED DZIFA 10571504
10. AMAKYE DOREENDA BOADUWAA 10572040
11. QUASHIE NANA YACOBA 10560604
12. BARNES MICHELLE 10579718
13. OFFORI JAYNE SEYRAM 10578893
14. OWOO CLANCY APPIAH 10572930
15. ESHUN PHILIPA ARHIN MAH 10562289
16. SOWAH LYDIA ADJORKOR 10583878
17. QUAESHIE PRISCILLA 10571399
18. FORSON JAMES 10567962
19. PEPRAH EDWIN OSAFO 10567039
20. BRENTU AMA ASOR 10575869

143. EDJEANI ELIZABETH YAYRA 10578959
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YAKUBU SAFIANU

ANDOH MIEZA MORKYE
BOATENG FRANCIS

DANKYI CHARLES JNR
AGYARE-AGYEI KEZIAH NANA AMA
TANOOH EWURABA EKUA ASEDA
SOHHO GEORGE YAW

ADDAI AUGUSTINE FOFIE

GAWU REBECCA

WILSON MAAME ADJOA AMENFIWAH
OKANTEY EMMANUEL JOSIAH
MUTAWAKIL ISSAH MOHAMMED
AMOFA NATHANIEL KWAME
AMOFA MAXWELL KWAME
WIREDU ABENA NTIRIWA
AKWABOAH ODETTE NANA BRASO
SUAPIM RENE NANAKUA
DANQUAH KEZIAH

ACKAH NANA AMA ACHAA

KUUG VENERANDA

ILBOUDO TUWENDABO ROSALIE
NELSON FATIMATU ABUDU
DANKYI HERBERT OFORI

ARTHUR PRISCILLA PERPETUAL
AMOAKO-KANKAM DANIELLA
NUNOO JASMIN BERTHA

ADOM EMMANUEL

OFORI-AGYEI OFEIBEA AKOSU
ADAMS SERWAA AKOTO
AGBEFORDO DARLIS HARRISON
TEYE MANDY-DORIS

DANSO PRINCE

10578197

10568452

10567239

10561195

10558593

10567022

10578951

10559389

10570299

10582221

10569157

10578580

10569735

10569733

10559784

10575312

10574503

10582185

10563939

10564693

10556962

10567990

10566530

10581052

10569416

10575307

10566390

10576013

10567999

10566352

10563286

10562333



53. KORLEY MAUREEN NAA KORDEY

54. SARPONG JEFFERY AMPOMAH

55. BADI VICTOR KOJO

56. HEHEMEKU MARIAN SEYRAM

57. NORTEY ANDY NIl YEBOAH

58. ODAMETEY EMMANUELLA K-TU

59. AKANWAKE JERRY AYUURE TOLIYA

60. KANDA IVY MAWUSENAM

61. ESHUN EMMANUEL

62

. KISSI ENOCH K. TWEREFOUR

63. LAMPTEY NIl ODARTEY CYRIL

64. QUAGRAINE KWESI EKU

65. OSUNDE FLORA MOBOLANVEORUENE
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BARNES EKUA EGYIRBA
AWUKU MELCHIZEDEK NANA KWAME
ABANKWAH ISAIAH ASARE
ACQUAH AIKINS RANDY
TACKIE ABIGAIL

NARTEY NATHANIEL
ACQUAH MARTHA ESI

. OWUSU YEBOAH K. BARIMA
. AMIHERE KWADWO ACKAH
ISSAHAK ALI

AJUFO ANWULIKA ESTHER
OFORI ERNEST KWAME
BOATENG EVANS
ASARE-FRIMPONG GEORGE
PEREERA URIEL

MASOPERH NAA SACKLEY
OWUSU-ANSAH SAMUEL
ZHANG JIDE

MASOPERH NAA SACKLEY

10576186

10567292

10558126

10575064

10559503

10576693

10560769

10563254

1056481

10557807

10559272

10564882

10584287

10571674

10566404

10565555

10564682

10577587

10560863

10575583

10572232

10573613

10574049

10550114

10559266

10569872

10568226

10554385

10564304

10565287

10583261

10564304
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99.

APOOOLLA ISIDORE AYIREZANG KWADWO

AKLIAO RAPNAEL SELASI

ECKENER ROSINA AMPONSAH

ODURO OHEMAA SAFOA

TAMAKLOE NATHANIEL KLENAM

OWUSU YEBOAH DANIEL

OFOSU SAMUEL KOFI

ZORMELO ALPHONSE

ANKRAH GODWIN NIl AYITEY

ZHANG JIEWEI

BUABENG ANTOINETTE

OWUSU-ADDO AMMA DEDAA

LAMPTEY NII LANTE

AKOTOTSEY JOCELYN SELASE

ASANTE LOIS MAAME

100. AYIKU ESTHER

101.

102.

103.

OFORI NTIM VIDA

DODOO DINAH SACKIORKOR

ADDY NANCY NADIA

104. ESSANDOH JEFFREY KOBINA

105.

IBRAHIM RAHINATU

106. OTOO HELLEN NAA

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.
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ADDO GABRIEL

DUAH HENRY

NUMAFO EMMANUEL
AGYEKUM KUFFOUR PRINCE
AMON EMILY KUTORKOR
APPIADUAH ROSEMARY EFE
SAPEY TONY
AGYEMANG-DUAH LUCIAN
KUSI MOSES ACQUAH

MORRISSON WILLIAM

10563989

10570672

10570624

10574392

10564276

10560227

10560113

10559753

10565421

10582670

10560591

10578054

10563279

10562664

10570669

10558149

10581675

10561993

10562000

10564273

10564065

10567584

10563889

10573097

10575891

10560209

10565832

10579470

10569215

10566616

10559752

10563606



117. ANNAN KELVIN ADJEI

118. ASIEDU FREDA

119. KEPOMEY MIRIAM ESI AKPENE

120. LARYEA NIl DOWUONA

121. EZEKIEL NICOLE

122. FANKYINKA LORETTA ESI

10573664

10557086

10568266

10580024

10583001

10576955
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GROUP 3
1. ANYIDOHO NORA 10578979

2. QUENUM MELAINE ORPHIOE OLUSHOA 10556959

3. AKAN OLAYINKA MANZOUK GAEL 10583369
4. TSINIGO ENAM AKU 10559677
5. ASHONG PEGGY BRUCE 10572975
6. OFORI-SAFO NANA ABA ESSILFUA 10569275
7. ADJEI FRIMPONG ERIC 10559442
8. EBEN-BAFFOUR ELLIS 10561771
9. ADJEI NAA ADJEKAI 10566954
10. ONUMAJURU WENDY 10582611
11. OWUSU NANA KOFI 10560997
12. EGYIN-NYENKU HENRY 10565103
13. ASAH SAMUEL 10581435

14. OKYEREFO KARL KWEKU JUNIOR SOWANI 10574368

15 .AZUKUKIA ROLAND 10559317
16. MARTINSON NSHIRA 10564601
17. FIANU DAVID KOFI 10568897
18. TSEH SENAM 10579351
19. AMANKWAH ISAAC 10558599
20. KANOR EMMANUEL KABUTEY 10575929

21. UMAR HAJARA KUTA 10577928



22. QUAMPAH JOHN

23

. COMMEY ELAINE LARBIDEDE

24. SARBAH JANET MAKAFUI

25.

TETTEH ROSABLE LARKOUR

26. ADUSEI-ASANTE PERA

27. ASAMOAH EMMAUEL OSEI

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
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39.

40.
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48.

49.

50.

KPOTI-MAYOR PRISCILLA YAYRAH

ARTHUR MAME DEIWAA RACHEL

ASARE DOUGLAS

MIFETOO ANTHONY JNR.

ATITIE JOSEPH

MUNKAILA ABUDUL-WADUD

FOSU GODSON OLIVER

MOHAMMED AWAL AHMED

ASAMOAH ELLEN SERWAA

ASHONG NII T. EMMANUEL

ADDAI JOSEPH

AMANKWAH RUTH

AMETAME BERNICE ESIAWONAME

MBAH VOCTOR

OTOO STEPHANIE ADJOA JUANITA

BOAFO ISHMAEL

ADOM-FRIMPON AKOSUA ADOMA

ASEFUA OBRENU SAMUEL

AKAKPO AMENUVEVE

OKRAH NANA YAA DAPAAH ASOR

ANTWI-MENSAH VIVIAN

ARYEE DANIEL

MENSAH COLLINS

51. QNMAH REBECCA

10561941

10558003

10568173

10577284

10576205

10561163

10560830

10570191

10574117

10563678

10578936

10567344

10563782

10561980

10563555

10565648

10571218

10579818

10581114

10576426

10569889

10566897

10562222

10580972

10581935

10567297

10580330

10569602

10560207

10561538






